

Michigan Balance of State Continuum of Care FY2023 Project Priority Listing

Rank	Applicant Name	Project Name	Project	Project Cost	Cumulative
			Score		Total
	Tier 1				
1	MI211	HARA After Hours Support	92%	\$328,680	\$328,680
2	MSHDA	MI Statewide HMIS	84%	\$1,041,400	\$1,370,080
3	MSHDA	HMIS Renewal 23	81%	\$136,764	\$1,506,844
4	MSHDA	Coordinated Entry	79%	\$795,745	\$2,302,589
5	Emergency Shelter Services	SSO:CE Renewal FY23	91%	\$110,000	\$2,412,589
6	Emergency Shelter Services	PSH Dedicated PLUS	87%	\$343,913	\$2,756,502
7	Human Development Center	PSH Dedicated Plus	87%	\$418,906	\$3,175,408
8	Community Action Agency	Hillsdale County PSH	83%	\$194,398	\$3,369,806
9	Mid Michigan Community Action Agency	Mid Michigan Permanent Supportive Housing	82%	\$157,444	\$3,527,250
10	True North Community Services	Permanent Supportive Housing	79%	\$264,060	\$3,791,310
11	Housing Services of Mid Michigan	Clinton PSH	79%	\$167,550	\$3,958,860
12	Allegan County CMH (OnPoint)	ACCMHS Chronic Renewal	76%	\$28,708	\$3,987,568
13	Council on Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault	Serve Heal Empower Daring Survivors	75%	\$281,354	\$4,268,922
14	EightCap	Isabella PSH Dedicated +	73%	\$105,504	\$4,374,426
15	Allegan County CMH (OnPoint)	ACCMHS RRH FY23 Renewal	72%	\$116,950	\$4,491,376
16	Human Development Center	Homeless Re- Housing Program	72%	\$347,888	\$4,839,264
17	Alger Marquette Community Action Board	Orianna Dedicated Plus	69%	\$52,949	\$4,892,213
18	Lutheran Social Services of WI and Upper MI	Welcome Home	68%	\$77,822	\$4,970,035

19	Staircase Youth Services	RRH for Youth	67%	\$150,854	\$5,120,889			
20	Allegan County CMH (OnPoint)	ACCMHS PSH D+	67%	\$154,239	\$5,275,128			
21	EightCap	Rapid Rehousing SH Ionia/Montcalm	57%	\$130,340	\$5,405,468			
22	Blue Water Community Action	Permanent Supportive Housing	55%	\$332,339	\$5,737,807			
23	MI Dept of Health and Human Services	Consolidated RRH	63%	\$3,376,238	\$9,114,045			
	Tier 2							
23	MI Dept of Health and Human Services	Consolidated RRH	63%	\$368,074	\$9,482,119			
24	Southwest MI Community Action Agency	SMCAA PSH Dedicated Plus	54%	\$120,196	\$9,602,315			
25	EUP Veterans Foundation	Renewal Project Application FY2023	27%	\$129,373	\$9,731,688			
26	Training and Treatment Innovations	Shiawassee Dedicated Plus PSH	5%	\$68,360	\$9,800,048			
	PH Bonus Project	PH Bonus Project						
27	Community Action Agency	Hillsdale RRH	72%	\$115,149	\$9,915,197			
	Not Ranked	Not Ranked						
	MSHDA	CoC Planning Grant	Planning	\$409,002				